Tommy

payout |average
First Last club credit|score
Rick Marshall, J| $200.00 46.667
Beau Gyhra 44.500
John Stuertz 43.833
Mark Portz 43.667
Randy Raymond 43.333
Tommy |Brown $100.00 42.333
Jarrod Allen $75.00 42.167
Rob Predmore | $75.00 42.167
Tom Fauble 42.167
Trey Govier $100.00 42.000
Jason Karr 41.167
Jake Mabhin 40.833
39.833
38.333
34.833
Chuck Carlson $100.00 34.833
Kevin Barnes 33.500
Tyler Meng 33.333
Dave Gyhra $75.00 31.667
Jim Tomka $75.00 31.667
Shannon ([Nutter 31.167
Carl Hoy 31.000
29.000
28.833
27.500

22.000

$100 each for most rounds shot

Beau Gyhra 22

Brown 21



